
Unique Count of Providers By State 

For Eligible Providers and Hospitals Paid 

by The EHR Incentive Program

January 2011 to December 2017

State/Territory Program Type

Unique Count of 

EPs

Unique Count of  

HOSPITALS

Alabama Medicaid                 2,242 2

Medicare                 4,261 3

Medicare/Medicaid        101

Alabama 6,503 106

Alaska Medicaid                 959 3

Medicare                 336 1

Medicare/Medicaid        18

Alaska 1,295 22

American Samoa Medicaid                 11 1

Medicare                 

Medicare/Medicaid        

American Samoa 11 1

Arizona Medicaid                 3,778 3

Medicare                 5,364 1

Medicare/Medicaid        82

Arizona 9,142 86

Arkansas Medicaid                 1,977 1

Medicare                 2,355 2

Medicare/Medicaid        74

Arkansas 4,332 77

California Medicaid                 25,393 15

Medicare                 24,796 15

Medicare/Medicaid        330

California 50,189 360

Colorado Medicaid                 3,317 1

Medicare                 5,163 5

Medicare/Medicaid        71

Colorado 8,480 77

Connecticut Medicaid                 2,744 2

Medicare                 4,222 1

Medicare/Medicaid        27

Connecticut 6,966 30

Delaware Medicaid                 726 1

Medicare                 1,098

Medicare/Medicaid        6

Delaware 1,824 7

District Of Columbia Medicaid                 299 1

Medicare                 1,014

Medicare/Medicaid        6
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District Of Columbia 1,313 7

Federated States Of Micronesia Medicaid                 

Medicare                 10

Medicare/Medicaid        

Federated States Of Micronesia 10 0

Florida Medicaid                 8,808 7

Medicare                 19,748 2

Medicare/Medicaid        183

Florida 28,556 192

Georgia Medicaid                 4,551 2

Medicare                 7,462 4

Medicare/Medicaid        141

Georgia 12,013 147

Guam Medicaid                 15 1

Medicare                 50

Medicare/Medicaid        

Guam 65 1

Hawaii Medicaid                 679 2

Medicare                 1,052 1

Medicare/Medicaid        21

Hawaii 1,731 24

Idaho Medicaid                 926

Medicare                 1,358 4

Medicare/Medicaid        38

Idaho 2,284 42

Illinois Medicaid                 9,280 3

Medicare                 14,361 3

Medicare/Medicaid        178

Illinois 23,641 184

Indiana Medicaid                 3,625 1

Medicare                 6,716 3

Medicare/Medicaid        124

Indiana 10,341 128

Iowa Medicaid                 1,978

Medicare                 3,845 3

Medicare/Medicaid        115

Iowa 5,823 118

Kansas Medicaid                 1,179 1

Medicare                 3,195 10
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Medicare/Medicaid        126

Kansas 4,374 137

Kentucky Medicaid                 4,055 2

Medicare                 3,769

Medicare/Medicaid        94

Kentucky 7,824 96

Louisiana Medicaid                 3,571 3

Medicare                 3,763 10

Medicare/Medicaid        115

Louisiana 7,334 128

Maine Medicaid                 3,158

Medicare                 1,141

Medicare/Medicaid        36

Maine 4,299 36

Marshall Islands Medicaid                 

Medicare                 1

Medicare/Medicaid        

Marshall Islands 1

Maryland Medicaid                 3,713 2

Medicare                 6,584 2

Medicare/Medicaid        46

Maryland 10,297 50

Massachusetts Medicaid                 7,842 4

Medicare                 11,002 5

Medicare/Medicaid        60

Massachusetts 18,844 69

Michigan Medicaid                 7,721 1

Medicare                 11,773 9

Medicare/Medicaid        128

Michigan 19,494 138

Minnesota Medicaid                 3,151 5

Medicare                 9,683 4

Medicare/Medicaid        131

Minnesota 12,834 140

Mississippi Medicaid                 3,151 1

Medicare                 1,841 3

Medicare/Medicaid        95

Mississippi 4,992 99

Missouri Medicaid                 4,218 4

Medicare                 6,646 5
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Medicare/Medicaid        113

Missouri 10,864 122

Montana Medicaid                 594

Medicare                 1,060 5

Medicare/Medicaid        54

Montana 1,654 59

Nebraska Medicaid                 821 2

Medicare                 2,341 5

Medicare/Medicaid        86

Nebraska 3,162 93

Nevada Medicaid                 706

Medicare                 1,720

Medicare/Medicaid        31

Nevada 2,426 31

New Hampshire Medicaid                 299

Medicare                 2,127 2

Medicare/Medicaid        22

New Hampshire 2,426 24

New Jersey Medicaid                 3,414 2

Medicare                 9,709 3

Medicare/Medicaid        66

New Jersey 13,123 71

New Mexico Medicaid                 2,643

Medicare                 1,322

Medicare/Medicaid        42

New Mexico 3,965 42

New York Medicaid                 17,733 3

Medicare                 17,527 5

Medicare/Medicaid        174

New York 35,260 182

North Carolina Medicaid                 6,046

Medicare                 11,054 3

Medicare/Medicaid        109

North Carolina 17,100 112

North Dakota Medicaid                 210

Medicare                 1,166 8

Medicare/Medicaid        31

North Dakota 1,376 39

Northern Mariana Islands Medicaid                 17 1

Medicare                 
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Medicare/Medicaid        

Northern Mariana Islands 17 1

Ohio Medicaid                 8,361 8

Medicare                 13,125 2

Medicare/Medicaid        163

Ohio 21,486 173

Oklahoma Medicaid                 3,101 3

Medicare                 2,869 5

Medicare/Medicaid        120

Oklahoma 5,970 128

Oregon Medicaid                 3,336 1

Medicare                 4,729

Medicare/Medicaid        56

Oregon 8,065 57

Palau Medicaid                 

Medicare                 3

Medicare/Medicaid        

Palau 3

Pennsylvania Medicaid                 7,329 5

Medicare                 16,267 10

Medicare/Medicaid        161

Pennsylvania 23,596 176

Puerto Rico Medicaid                 3,871 44

Medicare                 481

Medicare/Medicaid        10

Puerto Rico 4,352 54

Rhode Island Medicaid                 741

Medicare                 927 1

Medicare/Medicaid        13

Rhode Island 1,668 14

South Carolina Medicaid                 2,728 1

Medicare                 4,336

Medicare/Medicaid        66

South Carolina 7,064 67

South Dakota Medicaid                 459 1

Medicare                 1,351 14

Medicare/Medicaid        45

South Dakota 1,810 60

Tennessee Medicaid                 5,313 2

Medicare                 5,913 2
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Medicare/Medicaid        116

Tennessee 11,226 120

Texas Medicaid                 10,928 13

Medicare                 19,734 25

Medicare/Medicaid        375

Texas 30,662 413

Utah Medicaid                 1,081 2

Medicare                 3,094

Medicare/Medicaid        46

Utah 4,175 48

Vermont Medicaid                 1,083

Medicare                 728 1

Medicare/Medicaid        13

Vermont 1,811 14

Virgin Islands Medicaid                 9 2

Medicare                 41

Medicare/Medicaid        

Virgin Islands 50 2

Virginia Medicaid                 2,980 1

Medicare                 9,062 2

Medicare/Medicaid        82

Virginia 12,042 85

Washington Medicaid                 7,066 5

Medicare                 7,132 11

Medicare/Medicaid        93

Washington 14,198 109

West Virginia Medicaid                 1,264 1

Medicare                 1,777 1

Medicare/Medicaid        49

West Virginia 3,041 51

Wisconsin Medicaid                 4,279 2

Medicare                 9,256

Medicare/Medicaid        123

Wisconsin 13,535 125

Wyoming Medicaid                 194

Medicare                 483 1

Medicare/Medicaid        26

Wyoming 677 27

Grand Total 521,616 5,001
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